
#1 Women's 100m Hurdles (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 388 WILSON, Victoria Cardinal Mooney

2 558 BARTLETT, Leah Venice

3 544 CRANE, Isabella Venice

4 541 LEGARE, Kareena Venice

5 26 SCHLOSSBERG, Jacly St. Stephens Episcopal

6 435 BERENDES, Jilliann Cardinal Mooney

7 18 HARMS, Demi St. Stephens Episcopal

8

#2 Men's 110m Hurdles (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 681 TAROHOCKER, Jaydo Riverview (Sarasota)

4 409 WALSH, Hunter Cardinal Mooney

5 569 COURAGEUX, Javen Riverview (Sarasota)

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 411 PARKS, Dylan Cardinal Mooney

2 480 MEYER, Daniel Venice

3 319 CONLON, craig Lemon Bay

4 675 KING, Luke Riverview (Sarasota)

5 510 STAAS, Daniel Venice

6 387 AVERBECK, Noah Cardinal Mooney

7 529 CROWELL, Joseph Venice

8

#12 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

9 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

10 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

11 Venice (A) A

12 Lemon Bay (A) A

13 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

#11 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

9 North Port (A) A

10 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

11 Venice (A) A

12 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

13 Lemon Bay (A) A

#11 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Division 2) (cont'd)
Lane Team

14 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

15 Booker (A) A

#8 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

3 Booker (A) A

4 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

5 Venice (A) A

6 Lemon Bay (A) A

7 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

8

#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

2 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

3 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

4 Venice (A) A

5 North Port (A) A

6 Booker (A) A

7 Lemon Bay (A) A

8

#14 Women's 4 x 1600m Relay (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

10 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

11 Venice (A) A

12 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

#13 Men's 4 x 1600m Relay (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

9 North Port (A) A

10 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

11 Venice (A) A

12 Lemon Bay (A) A

13 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

#6 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Lemon Bay (A) A

3 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

4 Venice (A) A
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#6 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Division 2) (cont'd)
Lane Team

5 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

6 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

7 Booker (A) A

8

#5 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

2 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

3 Venice (A) A

4 Booker (A) A

5 North Port (A) A

6 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

7 Lemon Bay (A) A

8

#16 Women's 800m SMR (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

3 Lemon Bay (A) A

4 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

5 Booker (A) A

6 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

7 Venice (A) A

8

#15 Men's 800m SMR (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Lemon Bay (A) A

2 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

3 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

4 Venice (A) A

5 North Port (A) A

6 Booker (A) A

7 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

8

#18 Women's 1600m SMR (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

3 Lemon Bay (A) A

4 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

5 Venice (A) A

#18 Women's 1600m SMR (Division 2) (cont'd)
Lane Team

6 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

7

8

#17 Men's 1600m SMR (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

2 Booker (A) A

3 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

4 Venice (A) A

5 North Port (A) A

6 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

7 Lemon Bay (A) A

8

#20 Women's 4000m DMR (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

9 North Port (A) A

10 Venice (A) A

11 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

12 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

13 Lemon Bay (A) A

#19 Men's 4000m DMR (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Venice (A) A

2 North Port (A) A

3 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

4 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

5 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

6 Booker (A) A

7 Lemon Bay (A) A

#10 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Booker (A) A

3 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

4 Venice (A) A

5 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

6 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

7

8
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#9 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

2 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

3 Booker (A) A

4 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

5 North Port (A) A

6 Lemon Bay (A) A

7 Venice (A) A

8

#21 Men's 400m Shuttle Hurdles (Division 2)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2 Riverview (Sarasota) (A) A

3

4

5

6 Venice (A) A

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 North Port (A) A

3

4

5

6 Cardinal Mooney (A) A

7

8

#23 Women's High Jump (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 248 SEBIRO, Chloe Booker

2 210 OLAVE, Sanai Booker

3 392 KOSCHO, Sally Cardinal Mooney

4 625 SCHNEIDER, Emily Riverview (Sarasota)

5 446 HENDERSON, Macken Cardinal Mooney

6 459 BOURQUE, Rebekah Cardinal Mooney

7 265 CHERNIAK, Sophie Lemon Bay

8 232 SANTIAGO, Sofia Booker

9 263 BROWN, Natalee Lemon Bay

10 269 ENGELAUF, Presley Lemon Bay

11 558 BARTLETT, Leah Venice

12 479 IVANENKO, Milana Venice

13 477 IVANENKO, Vanessa Venice

14 566 ROBINSON, Jalanza Riverview (Sarasota)

#23 Women's High Jump (Division 2) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

15 663 TAROHOCKER, Alexa Riverview (Sarasota)

#25 Women's Pole Vault (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 556 VALERY, Amelia Venice

2 458 HARE, Laine Cardinal Mooney

3 355 ALCANTARA, Isabelle Cardinal Mooney

4 524 COURVILLE, Juliana Venice

5 497 TIPPMAN, Jacey Venice

6 384 BLECHTA, Avery Cardinal Mooney

#27 Women's Long Jump (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 257 ARRINGTON, Raja Booker

2 588 MARCINIAK, Zelina Riverview (Sarasota)

3 669 FEGAN, Michelle Riverview (Sarasota)

4 138 BROWN, Tameria Southeast

5 388 WILSON, Victoria Cardinal Mooney

6 435 BERENDES, Jilliann Cardinal Mooney

7 490 FERGUSON, Ireland Venice

8 290 RAGAZZONE, Lauren Lemon Bay

9 263 BROWN, Natalee Lemon Bay

10 544 CRANE, Isabella Venice

11 354 GILBERT, Sara Cardinal Mooney

12 255 STORR, Dominique Booker

13 663 TAROHOCKER, Alexa Riverview (Sarasota)

14 517 WINTERS, Jo Venice

#29 Women's Triple Jump (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 625 SCHNEIDER, Emily Riverview (Sarasota)

2 669 FEGAN, Michelle Riverview (Sarasota)

3 26 SCHLOSSBERG, Jacly St. Stephens Episcopal

4 490 FERGUSON, Ireland Venice

5 18 HARMS, Demi St. Stephens Episcopal

6 563 COLOMBO, Janelle Venice

7 435 BERENDES, Jilliann Cardinal Mooney

8 544 CRANE, Isabella Venice

9 429 THOMSEN, Isabella Cardinal Mooney

10 290 RAGAZZONE, Lauren Lemon Bay

11 354 GILBERT, Sara Cardinal Mooney

12 663 TAROHOCKER, Alexa Riverview (Sarasota)
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#31 Women's Shot Put (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 216 GORDON, De'Toria Booker

2 441 HOLLIDAY, Faith Cardinal Mooney

3 246 HUNTER, Jamya Booker

4 247 ZIEGLER, Saniah Booker

5 308 VAUGHAN, Kayla Lemon Bay

6 267 HEEGE, Cassandra Lemon Bay

7 305 KROHN, Katie Lemon Bay

8 337 BOYNES, Adrienne Cardinal Mooney

9 382 CANTRELL, Mckayla Cardinal Mooney

10 663 TAROHOCKER, Alexa Riverview (Sarasota)

#33 Women's Discus (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 310 BRYANT, Martha Lemon Bay

2 216 GORDON, De'Toria Booker

3 441 HOLLIDAY, Faith Cardinal Mooney

4 246 HUNTER, Jamya Booker

5 247 ZIEGLER, Saniah Booker

6 337 BOYNES, Adrienne Cardinal Mooney

7 295 LEFEBVRE, Sabrina Lemon Bay

8 382 CANTRELL, Mckayla Cardinal Mooney

9 287 MELO, Zoe Lemon Bay

#35 Women's Javelin (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 663 TAROHOCKER, Alexa Riverview (Sarasota)

2 246 HUNTER, Jamya Booker

3 216 GORDON, De'Toria Booker

4 666 SHRIVER, Tessa Riverview (Sarasota)

5 247 ZIEGLER, Saniah Booker

6 566 ROBINSON, Jalanza Riverview (Sarasota)

7 269 ENGELAUF, Presley Lemon Bay

8 296 GLADKOV, Diana Lemon Bay

9 535 FLAHERTY-COHN, Kyli Venice

10 334 ODENBACH, Lexi Lemon Bay

11 556 VALERY, Amelia Venice

12 497 TIPPMAN, Jacey Venice

#22 Men's High Jump (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 613 HANNON, Christian Riverview (Sarasota)

2 294 HUBER, Jace Lemon Bay

3 629 SCHIENDER, Jacob Riverview (Sarasota)

4 681 TAROHOCKER, Jaydo Riverview (Sarasota)

#22 Men's High Jump (Division 2) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

5 205 HERNANDEZ, Francisc North Port

6 153 GRAY, Cam'Ron North Port

7 266 HUTCHERSON, Matthe Lemon Bay

8 390 HEALD, Cameron Cardinal Mooney

9 172 FAUDOAS, Yardley North Port

10 518 RODRIGUEZ, Christian Venice

11 474 MARINO, Vincent Venice

12 483 WIDEMAN, Malachi Venice

13 420 POWERS, Connor Cardinal Mooney

#24 Men's Pole Vault (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 179 SCHWARZENBACH, S North Port

2 471 HUDSON, Zach Venice

3 492 HYER, Jacob Venice

4 157 PELLENZ, Alexander North Port

5 449 CRIST, Hunter Cardinal Mooney

6 363 CENDANA, Patrick Cardinal Mooney

7 164 KING, Logan North Port

8 536 WEIMAN, Jake Venice

9 90 BECK, Tyler Out-of-Door

10 439 CRIST, Kolby Cardinal Mooney

#26 Men's Long Jump (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 681 TAROHOCKER, Jaydo Riverview (Sarasota)

2 266 HUTCHERSON, Matthe Lemon Bay

3 400 WASHINGTON, Jaquav Cardinal Mooney

4 515 PAPANTONAKIS, Jaco Venice

5 219 BRADLEY, Caleb Booker

6 228 BEHN, Ryan Booker

7 569 COURAGEUX, Javen Riverview (Sarasota)

8 629 SCHIENDER, Jacob Riverview (Sarasota)

9 294 HUBER, Jace Lemon Bay

10 163 HARRIS, Michael North Port

11 409 WALSH, Hunter Cardinal Mooney

12 274 ORDAZ-LEON, Julian Lemon Bay

13 387 AVERBECK, Noah Cardinal Mooney

14 153 GRAY, Cam'Ron North Port

15 486 LEASH, Tyler Venice

16 253 GORDON, Dejuan Booker

17 508 BRANTLEY, Charles Venice

18 193 LEAR, Elijah North Port
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#28 Men's Triple Jump (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 675 KING, Luke Riverview (Sarasota)

2 387 AVERBECK, Noah Cardinal Mooney

3 613 HANNON, Christian Riverview (Sarasota)

4 611 LANGE, Daniel Riverview (Sarasota)

5 181 PRINCE, Michael North Port

6 274 ORDAZ-LEON, Julian Lemon Bay

7 536 WEIMAN, Jake Venice

8 486 LEASH, Tyler Venice

9 161 ROBINSON JR, Norvell North Port

10 193 LEAR, Elijah North Port

11 508 BRANTLEY, Charles Venice

12 374 MAYES, Lemeko Cardinal Mooney

#30 Men's Shot Put (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 243 ZOBRIST, Robert Booker

2 242 YOUNG, Alfa Booker

3 164 KING, Logan North Port

4 315 ZAPATKA, Ja'aron Lemon Bay

5 218 SHOLI, Mallick Booker

6 339 MIDDLETON, Max Cardinal Mooney

7 3 GAY, Brock St. Stephens Episcopal

8 316 WEAR, Daniel Lemon Bay

9 523 BOWENS, Charles Venice

10 476 STAVARZ, Simon Venice

11 332 OCONNELL, Kyle Lemon Bay

12 74 SKET, Alexander St. Stephens Episcopal

13 611 LANGE, Daniel Riverview (Sarasota)

14 398 HAHN, Gabe Cardinal Mooney

15 367 BRIGHT, Michael Cardinal Mooney

16 192 LARIMET-PICCIANI, Gi North Port

17 674 JENKINS, Dylan Riverview (Sarasota)

18 191 MORALES, Matthew North Port

19 519 SHRADER, Thomas Venice

20 10 DAVIS, Dylan St. Stephens Episcopal

#32 Men's Discus (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 243 ZOBRIST, Robert Booker

2 218 SHOLI, Mallick Booker

3 320 HAYNES, Riley Lemon Bay

4 519 SHRADER, Thomas Venice

5 242 YOUNG, Alfa Booker

6 76 BATAINEH, Laith St. Stephens Episcopal

7 74 SKET, Alexander St. Stephens Episcopal

#32 Men's Discus (Division 2) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

8 367 BRIGHT, Michael Cardinal Mooney

9 3 GAY, Brock St. Stephens Episcopal

10 329 FAZLER, Victor Lemon Bay

11 398 HAHN, Gabe Cardinal Mooney

12 471 HUDSON, Zach Venice

13 164 KING, Logan North Port

14 476 STAVARZ, Simon Venice

15 192 LARIMET-PICCIANI, Gi North Port

16 674 JENKINS, Dylan Riverview (Sarasota)

17 339 MIDDLETON, Max Cardinal Mooney

18 319 CONLON, craig Lemon Bay

19 611 LANGE, Daniel Riverview (Sarasota)

20 191 MORALES, Matthew North Port

#34 Men's Javelin (Division 2)
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 649 MEISNER, Matthew Riverview (Sarasota)

2 242 YOUNG, Alfa Booker

3 192 LARIMET-PICCIANI, Gi North Port

4 611 LANGE, Daniel Riverview (Sarasota)

5 243 ZOBRIST, Robert Booker

6 311 PASICK, Aaron Lemon Bay

7 218 SHOLI, Mallick Booker

8 658 ROLAND, Carson Riverview (Sarasota)

9 178 GARCIA, Christian North Port

10 536 WEIMAN, Jake Venice

11 191 MORALES, Matthew North Port

12 528 SWEIDERK, Calvin Venice

13 471 HUDSON, Zach Venice

14 335 ANDRLE, Austin Lemon Bay

15 264 WILLIS, Reece Lemon Bay
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